P
o
rta
b
le
 L
a
b

Inch (mm)
Min.         Max.
Supplied
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Recovered
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Recovered Wall
Thickness
Inch (mm)
Sleeve Width
Inch (mm)
Rec.
Ribbon
PSHT-094-1-WT 100 26 to 20 0.031 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.031 (0.8) 0.015 (0.4) ± 0.003 (0.07) 1.015 (25.8) R6010/R6610
PSHT-094-175-WT 100 26 to 20 0.031 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.031 (0.8) 0.015 (0.4) ± 0.003 (0.07) 1.765 (44.8) R6010/R6610
PSHT-125-1-WT 100 20 to 16 0.063 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.062 (1.6) 0.015 (0.4) ± 0.003 (0.07) 1.015 (25.8) R6010/R6610
PSHT-125-175-WT 100 20 to 16 0.063 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.062 (1.6) 0.015 (0.4) ± 0.003 (0.07) 1.765 (44.8) R6010/R6610
PSHT-187-1-WT 100 16 to 10 0.094 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.093 (2.4) 0.015 (0.4) ± 0.003 (0.07) 1.015 (25.8) R6010/R6610
PSHT-187-175-WT 100 16 to 10 0.094 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.093 (2.4) 0.015 (0.4) ± 0.003 (0.07) 1.765 (44.8) R6010/R6610
PSHT-250-1-WT 100 12 to 8 0.125 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.125 (3.2) 0.015 (0.4) ± 0.003 (0.07) 1.015 (25.8) R6010/R6610
PSHT-250-175-WT 100 12 to 8 0.125 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.125 (3.2) 0.015 (0.4) ± 0.003 (0.07) 1.765 (44.8) R6010/R6610
PSHT-375-1-WT 100 8 to 4 0.187 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.1) 0.375 (9.5) 0.187 (4.7) 0.015 (0.4) ± 0.003 (0.07) 1.015 (25.8) R6010/R6610
PSHT-375-175-WT 100 8 to 4 0.187 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.1) 0.375 (9.5) 0.187 (4.7) 0.015 (0.4) ± 0.003 (0.07) 1.765 (44.8) R6010/R6610
PSHT-500-1-WT 100 6 to 1 0.250 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.250 (6.4) 0.015 (0.4) ± 0.003 (0.07) 1.015 (25.8) R6010/R6610
PSHT-500-175-WT 100 6 to 1 0.250 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.250 (6.4) 0.015 (0.4) ± 0.003 (0.07) 1.765 (44.8) R6010/R6610
PSHT-750-1-WT 100 2 to 4/0 0.375 (6.6) - 0.700 (17.8) 0.750 (19.0) 0.375 (9.5) 0.015 (0.4) ± 0.003 (0.07) 1.015 (25.8) R6010/R6610
PSHT-750-175-WT 100 2 to 4/0 0.375 (6.6) - 0.700 (17.8) 0.750 (19.0) 0.375 (9.5) 0.015 (0.4) ± 0.003 (0.07) 1.765 (44.8) R6010/R6610
PSHT-1000-1-WT 50 2/0 to 0.950 dia. 0.450 (11.4) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.017 (0.4) ± 0.004 (0.1) 1.015 (25.8) R6010/R6610
PSHT-1000-175-WT 50 2/0 to 0.950 dia. 0.450 (11.4) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.017 (0.4) ± 0.004 (0.1) 1.765 (44.8) R6010/R6610
YL = Yellow BK = Black
GY = Gray RD = Red
BR = BrownWT = White
OR = Orange PK = Pink